Risse Brothers

1724 Route 70 East « Cherry Hill, NJ 08003
Phone: 856-751-0175 « Fax: 856-751-8065

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel-NJ

Boys

Shirts/ Boys Polos
Style Color

Description

Size

Price

5015 White 00 Boys Long Sleeve Oxford Shirt Adult Small - Adult 3X Large $27.25
3-20 $24.00

5115 White 00 Boys Short Sleeve Oxford Shirt 3-20 $20.75
Adult Small - Adult 3X Large $22.75

Shorts/Pants

Style Color Description Size Price

1239 Khaki 07 Boys Flat Front Short 3 Regular - 7 Regular $26.25
3 Slim-7 Slim $26.25
8 Regular - 16 Regular $28.25
8 Slim - 16 Slim $28.25
26 Husky - 40 Husky $30.25
26 Prep - 29 Prep $29.25
30 Mens - 38 Mens $30.25

1240 Khaki 07 Boys Flat Front Trouser 3 Regular - 7 Regular $27.25
3 Slim - 7 Slim $27.25
8 Regular - 16 Regular $30.25
8 Slim - 16 Slim $30.25
26 Husky - 40 Husky $36.75
26 x30-29x 32 $32.75
30 x 30 - 38 Unhemmed $36.75

Boys Accessories

Style Color Description Size Price

603 ST1237 Striped Fabric Strap Tie 12 Inch - 16 Inch $10.00

606 ST1237 Striped Self 4-In-Hand Tie 48 Inch - 58 Inch $11.00

Quterwear

Style Color Description Size Price

9001-2149 Navy 03 Pullover Sweatshirt with Logo Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large $19.25
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large $21.25

Unisex Physical Education (P.E.)

Style Color Description Size Price

29-2149 Birch Grey/Grey 09 Short Sleeve Gym T-Shirt with Logo Youth Extra Small - Youth Extra Large  $10.00
Adult Small - Adult 2X Large $10.00
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SCHOOL UNIFORMS

700-2149 Navy 03

9041-2149 Navy 03

Polos

Style Color

5738-2149 Navy 03

Unisex Sweaters
Style Color

6500-2149 Navy 03

6600-2149 Navy 03

Girls

Jumpers

Style Color

172 Plaid 66PLD

Blouses/ Girls Polos

Style Color

5415 White 00
5515  White 00
5530 White 00

Skirts/Kilts/Skorts
Style Color

148 Plaid 66PLD

Quterwear
Style

9001-2149Navy 03

Color

Girls Accessories
Style Color

P.E. Shorts with Logo

Pull On Sweatpant with Logo

Description

Short Sleeve Pigue Polo Shirt with Logo

Description

V-Neck Pullover Sweater with Logo

V-Neck Pullover Sweater Vest with Logo

Description

Split Front Jumper

Description

Long Sleeve Oxford Blouse

Short Sleeve Oxford Blouse

Short Sleeve Peter Pan Blouse

Description

Front and Back Flap Skort with Two Tabs

Description

Pullover Sweatshirt with Logo

Description

1724 Route 70 East « Cherry Hill, NJ 08003

Phone: 856-751-0175 « Fax: 856-751-8065

Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large
Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large

Size

Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large
Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large

Size

Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large
Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large

Size

3-18
6 Half - 18 Half

Size

4-16

Adult Extra Small - Adult 3X Large
7 Regular - 16 Regular

Adult Extra Small - Adult 3X Large
3-6X

4-16

Adult Extra Small - Adult 3X Large
3 Girls

Size

3-18

6 Half - 18 Half
Size

Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large

Size

$15.25
$15.25
$16.00
$17.00

Price

$21.50
$23.75
$25.75

Price

$29.75
$34.25
$29.25
$30.75

Price

$40.00
$41.00

Price

$22.00
$24.25
$19.75
$22.00
$19.75
$13.50
$15.00
$13.00

Price

$43.00
$45.00

Price

$19.25
$21.25

Price
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SCHOOL UNIFORMS

1431 Navy 03
1435 Navy 03

Acrylic Kneesock
Cotton Cable Kneesock

Unisex Physical Education (P.E.)

Style Color

Description

29-2149  Birch Grey/Grey 09 Short Sleeve Gym T-Shirt with Logo

700-2149 Navy 03

9041-2149 Navy 03
Slacks/Shorts
Style Color

4046 Khaki 07

Polos
Style Color

5738-2149 Navy 03

Unisex Sweaters
Style Color

6500-2149 Navy 03

6600-2149 Navy 03

Girls Sweaters
Style Color

6000-2149 Navy 03

P.E. Shorts with Logo

Pull On Sweatpant with Logo

Description

Girls Low Rise Shorts

Description

Short Sleeve Pigue Polo Shirt with Logo

Description

V-Neck Pullover Sweater with Logo

VV-Neck Pullover Sweater Vest with Logo

Description

Small - Extra Lérge
Small - Extra Large

Size

Youth Extra Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult 2X Large

Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large

Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large

Size

3-6X

7 Regular - 16 Regular
7 Slim - 16 Slim

6 Half - 18 Half

1JR - 33JR

Size

Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large
Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large

Size

Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large
Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large

Size

Crewneck Cardigan Sweater with Crest Logo Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large

1724 Route 70 East « Cherry Hill, NJ 08003
Phone: 856-751-0175 » Fax: 856-751-8065

$5.00
$5.00

Price

$10.00
$10.00
$15.25
$15.25
$16.00
$17.00

Price

$24.25
$26.75
$26.75
$31.25
$29.75

Price

$21.50
$23.75
$25.75

Price

$29.75
$34.25
$29.25
$30.75

Price

$28.50
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