1724 Route 70 East • Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 Phone: 856-751-0175 • Fax: 856-751-8065

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel-NJ

Boys

Shirts/ Boy Style	rs Polos Color	Description	Size	Price
5015	White 00	Boys Long Sleeve Oxford Shirt	Adult Small - Adult 3X Large	\$27.25
			3 - 20	\$24.00
5115	White 00	Boys Short Sleeve Oxford Shirt	3 - 20	\$20.75
			Adult Small - Adult 3X Large	\$22.75
Shorts/Par		w (4.9		
Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
1239	Khaki 07	Boys Flat Front Short	3 Regular - 7 Regular	\$26.25
			3 Slim - 7 Slim	\$26.25
			8 Regular - 16 Regular	\$28.25
			8 Slim - 16 Slim	\$28.25
			26 Husky - 40 Husky	\$30.25
			26 Prep - 29 Prep	\$29.25
			30 Mens - 38 Mens	\$30.25
1240	Khaki 07	Boys Flat Front Trouser	3 Regular - 7 Regular	\$27.25
			3 Slim - 7 Slim	\$27.25
			8 Regular - 16 Regular	\$30.25
			8 Slim - 16 Slim	\$30.25
			26 Husky - 40 Husky	\$36.75
			26 x 30 - 29 x 32	\$32.75
			30 x 30 - 38 Unhemmed	\$36.75
Boys Acce Style	ssories Color	Description	Size	Price
603	ST1237	Striped Fabric Strap Tie	12 Inch - 16 Inch	\$10.00
606	ST1237	Striped Self 4-In-Hand Tie	48 Inch - 58 Inch	\$11.00
Outerwear Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
9001-2149	Navv 03	Pullover Sweatshirt with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$19.25
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$21.25
Unisex Phy Style	vsical Education (P.E.) Description	Size	Price
29-2149	Birch Grey/Grey 09	Short Sleeve Gym T-Shirt with Logo	Youth Extra Small - Youth Extra Large	\$10.00
	•		Adult Small - Adult 2X Large	\$10.00

Risse Brothers school uniforms

				0, 0000
700-2149	Navy 03	P.E. Shorts with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$15.25
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$15.25
9041-2149	9 Navy 03	Pull On Sweatpant with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$16.00
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$17.00
Polos				
Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
5738-2149	Navy 03	Short Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$21.50
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$23.75
			Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large	\$25.75
Unisex Sw	(F) (F) (F) (F) (F)			
Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
6500-2149	Navy 03	V-Neck Pullover Sweater with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$29.75
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$34.25
6600-2149	Navy 03	V-Neck Pullover Sweater Vest with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$29.25
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$30.75
Girls				
Jumpers Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
172	Plaid 66PLD	Split Front Jumper	3 - 18	\$40.00
		Spin Table 1	6 Half - 18 Half	\$41.00
Blouses/ G Style	irls Polos Color	Description	Size	Price
5415	White 00	Long Sleeve Oxford Blouse	4 - 16	\$22.00
			Adult Extra Small - Adult 3X Large	\$24.25
5515	White 00	Short Sleeve Oxford Blouse	7 Regular - 16 Regular	\$19.75
			Adult Extra Small - Adult 3X Large	\$22.00
			3 - 6X	\$19.75
5530	White 00	Short Sleeve Peter Pan Blouse	4 - 16	\$13.50
			Adult Extra Small - Adult 3X Large	\$15.00
			3 Girls	\$13.00
Skirts/Kilts/ Style	/Skorts	Description	Size	Price
148	Plaid 66PLD	Front and Back Flap Skort with Two Tabs	3 - 18	\$43.00
			6 Half - 18 Half	\$45.00
Outerwear Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
9001-2149	Navy 03	Pullover Sweatshirt with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$19.25
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$21.25
	sories			

1724 Route 70 East • Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 Phone: 856-751-0175 • Fax: 856-751-8065

Risse Brothers

1724 Route 70 East • Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 Phone: 856-751-0175 • Fax: 856-751-8065

1431	Navy 03	Acrylic Kneesock	Small - Extra Large	\$5.00
1435	Navy 03	Cotton Cable Kneesock	Small - Extra Large	\$5.00
Unisex Ph	/sical Education	n (P.E.)		
Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
29-2149	Birch Grey/Gr	ey 09 Short Sleeve Gym T-Shirt with Logo	Youth Extra Small - Youth Extra Large	\$10.00
			Adult Small - Adult 2X Large	\$10.00
700-2149	Navy 03	P.E. Shorts with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$15.25
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$15.25
9041-2149	Navy 03	Pull On Sweatpant with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$16.00
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$17.00
Slacks/Sho	orts			
Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
4046	Khaki 07	Girls Low Rise Shorts	3 - 6X	\$24.25
			7 Regular - 16 Regular	\$26.75
			7 Slim - 16 Slim	\$26.75
			6 Half - 18 Half	\$31.25
			1JR - 33JR	\$29.75
Polos				
Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
5738-2149	Navy 03	Short Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$21.50
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$23.75
			Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large	\$25.75
Jnisex Swe	eaters			
Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
3500-2149	Navy 03	V-Neck Pullover Sweater with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$29.75
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$34.25
6600-2149 Navy 03 V-Neck Pullover Sweater Vo		V-Neck Pullover Sweater Vest with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$29.25
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$30.75
Girls Sweat	ers			
Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
6000-2149	Navy 03	Crewneck Cardigan Sweater with Crest Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$28.50